
261 Hendrick Motorsports 9 2040 0 0 3 405
262 Team Penske 22 2025 -15 15 2 255
263 TrackHouse R acing 1 2020 -20 5 2 205
264 Hendrick Motorsports 5 2019 -21 1 2 193
265 Hendrick Motorsports 24 2014 -26 5 2 143
266 J oe Gibbs R acing 11 2013 -27 1 3 133
267 R ichard Childress R acing 8 2012 -28 1 2 122
268 S tewart-Haas R acing 4 2012 -28 0 2 120
269 J oe Gibbs R acing 20 2011 -29 1 1 112
2610 J oe Gibbs R acing 18 2010 -30 1 1 102
2611 S tewart-Haas R acing 14 2009 -31 1 1 94
2612 23XI R acing 45 2007 -33 2 1 72
2613 TrackHouse R acing 99 2007 -33 0 1 72
2614 Team Penske 2 2006 -34 1 1 61
2615 Hendrick Motorsports 48 2006 -34 0 1 61
2616 R ichard Childress R acing 3 2005 -35 1 1 50
2617 Team Penske 12 801 -1239 1204 0 05
2618 J oe Gibbs R acing 19 798 -1242 3 0 07
2619 Petty GMS 43 589 -1451 209 0 00
2620 S tewart-Haas R acing 10 576 -1464 13 0 00
2621 23XI R acing 23 555 -1485 21 0 01
2622 R FK R acing 17 542 -1498 13 0 00
2623 Kaulig R acing 31 489 -1551 53 0 00
2624 J TG Daugherty R acing 47 452 -1588 37 0 00
2625 S tewart-Haas R acing 41 452 -1588 0 0 00
2626 Front R ow Motorsports 34 441 -1599 11 0 00
2627 Wood Brothers R acing 21 421 -1619 20 0 00
2628 R FK R acing 6 413 -1627 8 0 00
2629 Petty GMS 42 396 -1644 17 0 00
2630 Front R ow Motorsports 38 393 -1647 3 0 00
2631 Kaulig R acing 16 391 -1649 2 0 00
2632 S pire Motorsports 7 315 -1725 76 0 00
2633 R ick Ware R acing 15 276 -1764 39 0 00
2634 S pire Motorsports 77 259 -1781 17 0 00
2635 R ick Ware R acing 51 232 -1808 27 0 00
2636 Live Fast Motorsports 78 203 -1837 29 0 00
337 Beard Motorsports 62 55 -1985 148 0 00
338 TMT R acing 50 37 -2003 18 0 00
539 NY R acing Team 44 24 -2016 13 0 00
540 Team Hezeberg 27 24 -2016 0 0 00
141 R ichard Childress R acing 33 19 -2021 5 0 00
242 Motorsports Business

Management
55 12 -2028 7 0 00

243 Motorsports Business
Management

66 11 -2029 1 0 00

244 Team Hezeberg 26 2 -2038 9 0 00
145 TrackHouse R acing 91 1 -2039 1 0 00
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